
ﾌﾘｰｸﾗｽ フリー走行 2012 / 6 / 3

総合結果

1 71 山口 博子 山P&ｼﾌﾄ S15 S15 2'11.345 11 / 19 128.108
2 69 畠中 大輔 FD3S FD3S 2'19.244 8 / 15 7.899 7.899 120.841
3 68 ｼｮｳ ｲﾝﾃｸﾞﾗDC5 DC5 2'20.903 18 / 18 9.558 1.659 119.418
4 66 上野 辰弥 T-ｾﾚｸﾄ 純正R33 ECR33 2'22.317 15 / 19 10.972 1.414 118.232
5 57 小野 賢司 Y'zﾊﾞｰﾝ☆S15 S15 2'22.845 11 / 13 11.500 0.528 117.795
6 62 池田 潤 ﾌﾟﾗｲﾍﾞｰﾄｴﾎﾞ5 CP9A 2'24.147 14 / 15 12.802 1.302 116.731
7 47 茅島 隆文 RITORO 180 RPS13 2'24.942 10 / 12 13.597 0.795 116.091
8 51 高山 博至 Y'zBAHN☆RX-7 FD3S 2'25.069 7 / 18 13.724 0.127 115.989
9 53 中島 正幸 ﾄﾚﾉｽｰﾊﾟｰﾛﾏﾝT92C AE92 2'26.334 13 / 18 14.989 1.265 114.986

10 64 角内 悠治 ﾄﾞﾘｰﾑ34ｽｶｲﾗｲﾝ ER34 2'26.608 16 / 17 15.263 0.274 114.771
11 65 堀田 真司 ﾄﾞﾘｰﾑｺﾙﾄﾊﾞｰｼﾞｮﾝR CZ4A 2'26.900 13 / 18 15.555 0.292 114.543
12 70 平島 昭彦 D-FRIENDSﾛｰﾄﾞｽﾀｰ NA8C 2'26.986 19 / 19 15.641 0.086 114.476
13 67 才田 周介 NGぢゃないよNAだよ!NA8 NA8C 2'27.621 8 / 17 16.276 0.635 113.984
14 59 渡辺 太二 珍車兄弟☆ﾏｰﾁR EK10 2'28.402 11 / 17 17.057 0.781 113.384
15 46 こじこじ JTCCｶｽﾄﾛｰﾙﾌﾟﾘﾒｰﾗ HP10 2'30.360 10 / 14 19.015 1.958 111.907
16 63 周寶 高志 NA8改めHP10でﾁｬﾚﾝｼﾞ HP10 2'31.663 7 / 17 20.318 1.303 110.946
17 56 白井 幸太郎 Y'zBAHNへなちょこﾏｰﾁ K11 2'31.688 7 / 7 20.343 0.025 110.928
18 61 尾西 義明 ｲｴﾛｰ7 FC3S 2'32.393 11 / 11 21.048 0.705 110.415
19 54 松本 英史 eｶﾞﾚｽｲﾌﾄ1.3AT HT51S 2'36.123 14 / 17 24.778 3.730 107.777
20 55 ﾎﾘｹﾝ 新田自動車 ﾌｫﾚｽﾄEP3 EP3 2'37.083 15 / 16 25.738 0.960 107.118
21 60 ﾀﾞｲｺﾝﾚｰｻｰ 流星☆ﾌﾟﾗｲﾑﾁｪｲｻｰ JZX100 2'39.131 17 / 17 27.786 2.048 105.739
22 58 ﾌｼﾞﾓﾄ ﾏｻｷ ﾌﾟﾗｲﾑ☆S15 S15 2'41.065 7 / 8 29.720 1.934 104.470
23 72 河野 裕馬 ｲﾝﾃｸﾞﾗ DC2 2'42.893 10 / 16 31.548 1.828 103.297
24 52 岸元 卓 RX-8@root SE3P 2'42.894 7 / 16 31.549 0.001 103.297
25 49 瀬戸 大介 SW20 SW20 2'47.807 7 / 16 36.462 4.913 100.272
26 50 山下 由紀乃 和POWER S14 S14 2'48.226 3 / 8 36.881 0.419 100.023
27 48 長嶺 真樹 ｶﾛｰﾗ ﾚﾋﾞﾝ AE86 2'48.761 11 / 16 37.416 0.535 99.706
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